Week
Commencing

4/9/23
11/9/23
18/9/23
25/9/23
2/10/23
9/10/23
16/10/23
23/10/23

6/11/23
13/11/23
20/11/23
27111/23

4/12/23
11/12/23
18/12/23

8/1/24
15/1/24
22/1/24
29/1/24

5/2/24
19/2/24
26/2/24
11/3/24

8-17/3/24
18/3/24

8/4/24
15/4/24
22/4/24
29/4/24

7/5/24
13/5/24
20/5/24

3/6/24
10/6/24
17/6/24
24/6/24

OAHe Awareness Theme

Welcome
Attendance
Reading
MFL - Languages day
National Poetry Day
Diwali
Positive Mindset
Praise/Honours
Remembrance
Anti Bullying Week/Kindness Day/Road Safety Week
National Safeguarding Week
Student Voice
SEN/Human Rights
Effective home learning
Praise & Rewards
Good attendance Matters
National Storytelling week
Holocaust Memorial Week
Reading celebration
Children's mental Health Week
Safer Internet Day 2022
Attendance
Pi Day
Science Week
World Poetry Day
Random Acts of Kindness
Autism Awareness
Earth Day
Deaf Awareness Week
KS3 reading celebration
Walk to School Week
National Bike Week - Cycling
Jubilee Celebrations
Transition
Music Week

Preventing Plastic Pollution



117124 LGBTQ+ awareness - Pride
8/7/24 KS3 reading celebration
15/7/24 Praise



