Week	OAHe Awareness Theme
Commencing	
4/9/23	Welcome
11/9/23	Attendance
18/9/23	Reading
25/9/23	MFL - Languages day
2/10/23	National Poetry Day
9/10/23	Diwali
16/10/23	Positive Mindset
23/10/23	Praise/Honours
6/11/23	Remembrance
13/11/23	Anti Bullying Week/Kindness Day/Road Safety Week
20/11/23	National Safeguarding Week
27/11/23	Student Voice
4/12/23	SEN/Human Rights
11/12/23	Effective home learning
18/12/23	Praise & Rewards
8/1/24	Good attendance Matters
15/1/24	National Storytelling week
22/1/24	Holocaust Memorial Week
29/1/24	Reading celebration
5/2/24	Children's mental Health Week
19/2/24	Safer Internet Day 2022
26/2/24	Attendance
11/3/24	Pi Day
8-17/3/24	Science Week
18/3/24	World Poetry Day
8/4/24	Random Acts of Kindness
15/4/24	Autism Awareness
22/4/24	Earth Day
29/4/24	Deaf Awareness Week
7/5/24	KS3 reading celebration
13/5/24	Walk to School Week
20/5/24	National Bike Week - Cycling
3/6/24	Jubilee Celebrations
10/6/24	Transition
17/6/24	Music Week
24/6/24	Preventing Plastic Pollution

1/7/24	LGBTQ+ awareness - Pride
8/7/24	KS3 reading celebration
15/7/24	Praise